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The time of this weeks for

FINAL RETURNS OF
FROSH ELECTION

The final statistics of the
freshman election were not
available in time for yesterday's
Daily Tar Heel and so are print-
ed today. For the presidency
the number of votes received by

happen at any Middle West co-

llege during the eighties. If we
are sentimental regarding a co-

llege experience of long ago, it
is because of the fact that we

met and lived with a few men

that we liked. , It may be true
that the university of 1931 has
become too gay and festive and
intricate but at least it is an im--

ein picture, "The Doctor's Se-- j Today's Bouts With Oak Ridge
Leather Pushers to Be

Plans New Cantata
The Community Chorus meets

Monday night at 7:30 in the
music building for the purpose
of re-organiz-ing for the coming
year. It is the plan of the chorus,
stated President George Law-

rence, to give a cantata sometime
this coming spring, patterned

1

Held in February.

Today's boxing match sche

cret," in Spanish with an all
Spanish cast, has been changed
to eleven o'clock tonight. The
doors will open at ten-forty-fi- ve. duled between the Carolina

i vacuum which we established
along about 1885."

each candidate were as follows:
Ike Miner, 245; John Phipps,
189; Red Rankin, 96; and Otto
Prochazka, 34. The number of
ballots cast for the office of
vice-preside- nt were:- - John Bar-
row, 239; James Moore Tatum,
144 ; Joe Gardner, 91 ; and Har

Grail Dance
The first Grail dance of the

quarter is to be given tonight
in the gymnasium from nine to
twelve o'clock. The usual fee
will be charged.

freshmen and the Oak Ridge Ca-

dets has been postponed,- - and
will probably be held sometime
in February. The bouts, which
were to be at Oak Ridge, will
probably be shifted here, leaving
the freshmen with only two

on a simplier scale to the "Mes--

siah." Music for the cantata is to
be taken from some which is al--
ready available at the music
building.

Membership in the chorus is
open to all who care to join,old Meade, 47. The votes polledtrips on their schedule, one to

SOCIOLOGY GROUP

The Treasury department
warns the public against fake
hundred-doll- ar bills, but isn't
this "false optimism ?"San
Antonio Evening News.

Watch This Column
Daily

Each day two names will be
placed in this column. Each

students, faculty members, and
townspeople.

Blacksburg where they will meet
the V. P. I. frosh and the other
to Durham where they will take

George Ade Tells Ofon the Blue Imps of Duke.
HEARS ELLWOOD

Duke Professor Discusses Trends
Of Sociology Before Alpha

Kappa Delta.

College Life in WsUnder Coach Allen's instruc

for the secretaryship were :

John Leake, 295; Bob Gold, 188;
Joe Tobin, 54; and Chelley Sims,
26. The number of votes re-

ceived by candidates for treas-
urer were : Gus Mclver, . 271 ;

Lasley Hudson, 155; Dave Mc-Cather- on,

100; Walter Groover,
34.

As no candidate received a

tion the freshmen have been de (Continued from first page) person wnose name appears
will be given a guest ticket to
the Carolina Theatre.

ROBERT ,WOOLSEY eyes Natalie
Moorhead suspiciously as that seduc-

tive lady addresses him in "Hook
Line and Sinker." Bert Wheeler is
co-starr- ed with Woolsey in this new
Radio Pictures farce at the Carolina
theatre today.

veloping unusually fast and are
expected to present a strong
team when they open their sea-
son here with the V. M. 1. rats

H. W. HOPPER

strolled out and partook of a
modest meal which was known
as supper. On nine nights out
of ten he had nothing to do
after that except go to his room
and sit down and talk or study

majority in any offices except
in that of secretary, to which
John Leake was elected, it will

Dr. Charles Ellwood of the de-

partment of sociology of Duke
University addressed Alpha
Kappa Delta, honorary sociolo-

gical fraternity last Tuesday
night at the home of L. M.
Brooks, on the subject of "Back-
grounds and Trends of Present
Day Sociology."

Intramural Boxing
Champions Guests Of

CAROLINA
THEATRE

NOW PLAYING

BERT WHEELER
ROB'T. WOOLSEY

next Saturday.
Cliff Glover in --the 115 pound

class and Furches Raymer in
the featherweight have been
showing particularly good form,
as has Paul Hudson in the light-
weight division. Glover and

be necessary for an election to
be held next Tuesday at the Y.Paulsen At Dinner
M. C. A. during the same hours

a little or pop corn over a gas
burner or play a few hands of
penny-ant- e. He didn't devote
any time to housekeeping and
his evenings were undisturbed
by the present feverish flare--

"Dean" Paulsen, one of Caro
lina's most rabid boxing fans, as the last one. At the forth

coming election, the two candi
entertained-th- e intramural box Raymer both won champion-

ships in the Intramural bouts dates in each office who received
ups and celebrations which nowthe highest number of votes willwnue ttuason wen 10 tne nnais n .u ,nDfro Wa rn

After some rather complimen-
tary remarks about the - local
department, and pointing out
that the substance of his re-

marks would be found in Odum
and Jocher's Introduction to So-

cial Research, Dr. Ellwood pro-

ceeded to lay before the group

. , .iDe voiea on again, ine men to n,v- -6 i"vv--
sensational match', . . . . ... I i tonly to lose a

ing champions at a banquet in
the Carolina Inn. This banquet
is given annually to champion-
ship winners in each class.
Those entertained this year

be yoted on are: for president, U1 lco wwuw Jttiuuuicc'

m

"Hook Line And
Sinker"

ALSO

"Kiddies Revue"
All in Color

Paramount Act

with Red Holderness, varsity
welterweight.

mi i Vernon Guthrie has been the

other words, we had not found
out what a college was for.
When we get together now and
blow about the good old days,
we are simply discussing a lot
of things that didn't happen, be-

cause practically nothing did

class of the middleweights while
Jim Pace seems to have the

Ike Minor and John Phipps; for
vice-preside- nt, John Barrow and
James Moore Tatum; for treas-
urer, Gus Mclver and Lasley
Hudson. Mayne Albright, sec-

retary of the student council,
will have charge of the voting.

heavyweight berth sewed up at
present. J. W. CLENARD

were: unit liiover, Bantam-
weight champion; Furches Ray-
mer, featherweight champion;
Bob Gold, lightweight champion ;

Dale Holderness, welterweight
champion ; Gutherie, middle-
weight ; Brown, lightheavy ;

Greer, heavyweight. Besides
the champions "Mac" Gray, of
the Intramural department;

The welterweight class is the

his own interpretation in the
light of many years experience
of the whole sociological move-

ment. According to his opinion,
as" to many others, there are
three groups : first, the philoso-
phical sociologist, as typified by
Comte and to a large degree by
Spencer; second, the relatively
pure sociologist, who feels that

scene of a close race between
Red Allsbrook and Don Mcln-tyr- e,

while Peyton Brown and
The subject discussed in the

mathematics seminar, last Wed-
nesday was "The solutions of
partial differential equation
from a geometrical standpoint."

Jim Wadsworth are fighting it

FANCY ICES SHERBETS

DURHAM ICE CREAM CO., Inc.
"Blue Ribbon"
Ice Cream

DURHAM, N. C.
"Won Its Favor By Its Flavor"

BLOCKS PUNCH

and Coaches Rowe and Allen, of out for the lightheavyweight
berth.the varsity boxing team were

present. Dr. Ernest L. Mackie, associate

After the banquet, which was professor of mathematics, was
in charge.ALUMNI LOYALTY

described by "Mac" Gray as "an

sociology has a clear field for re-

search, but who does not go so
far as the extreme behaviorist
in his interpretations ; and third,
the so-call- ed pure . sociologist,
who revels in statistics correla-
tion, and the general playing

FUND COUNCIL TO
GATHER TONIGHTawful big dinner," short talks

were made by "Dean" Paulsen,
Coaches Rowe and Allen, and The alumni loyalty fund coun
"Mac" Gray congratulating the cil is scheduled to convene in the
men on the splendid showing
made in the tournament. The

office of President Frank Gra-

ham for their annual meeting
this evening at 7 :30 o'clock.

At this convention the coun

around with methods freed from
any physical or utilitarian am-

bition.
Concluding his remarks the

speaker outlined the policy of
the Duke University sociology
department.

gold medals, presented annually
to the champions in each class by NOW: TODAY

-

the Intramural department, cil ..will submit a report of its
activities for the past year andwere then presented.

Dekes
"

and A. T. O.'s Tie For First Place make plans for this year. The
presiding officer will be the pre
sident of the council, Leslie Weil,(Continued from preceding page) sinnBof Goldsboro, who was graduatedleague is to be formed during

m
the spring quarter, with the pos
sibility of a ping pong tourna
ment later on this year.

largest number of points is
awarded a cup known as the In-

tramural Cup. This cup was
won by the Beta's last year.

During the winter and spring
quarters the intramural depart-
ment is planning to stage a

The final.' standings for the
first quarter's intramural cup

from the University in 1895.
Other members of the council

are: Felix A. Grisette, '22,
Chapel Hill, director of the
alumni loyalty fund; H. G.
Baity, '17, Chapel Hill; Allen J.
Barwick, '00, Raleigh ; Burton
Craige, '97, Winston-Sale- m;

Frank Porter Graham, '00,

competition as released by the
Chapel Hill Improved Property

Two houses arid lots, Tankersley property, on Rose-mar- y

Street (just back of the post-offic- e) to be sold

intramural department is as fol- -;and tennis
a baseball

fencing, wrestling
tournaments, and lows :

Team Football Crosscountry Boxing Totals Chapel Hill ; A. W. Haywood,
17510 80

La i i JA ABC
'04, New York City; J. G.
Murphy, '01, Wilmington ;. Ira
W. Rose, '06, Rocky Mount; J.
Maryon Saunders, '25, Chapel
Hill; C. Felix Harvey, '92, Kins-to- n;

C. R. Warton, '12, Greens

175
150
130
111
100
100 ETT3 H T?a ay g diamyiaryboro; and L. R. Wilson, '99,

Chapel Hill. -

SAUNDERS SPEAKS
ON LOYALTY FUND
Felix A. Grisette. director of

100
75
65
65
62
61
60
60
60
59
53
50
50
50
50
50
50

the alumni loyalty fund, was
scheduled to address the mem-

bers of the American Alumni
Council at the -- annual winter

A. t. o 85
D. K. E. ,75
Ruffin .150
Phi Gam's 65
New Dorms 85
Best House ... 0
Beta's 100
Question Marks .............. .. 75
K. A.'s .. 50
t)elta Psi's ... 65
Law School ..... 65
Lewis 50
Steele 50
Phi Sig's 60
T. E. R's : ....x 60
Carr 60
Mangum 20
Tar Heel Club 0
Zeta Beta Tau 50
Phi Kap's 50
Sigma Zeta 50
Chi Psi . 50
Theta Chi ...:... ............... 50
Kappa Sigma .......... . 50
Sigma Nu ....... 50
Sigma Phi Sigma 50
Lambda Chi Alpha ......... 50
Zeta Psi 50
Aycock 50
Sigma Chi ;. 40
Pi Kappa Phi .............. ...... 20
Chi Phi 30
S. A. E 30
Phi Delt's 30
Phi Alpha 30
Manly ,..., 0
Old West ; 20
Pi K. A . 20
Delta Sigma Phi 0
A. L. T 0
S. P. E. 10
Everett 10

meeting in Birmingham, Ala

100
0

65
25

100
0
0

25
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
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0

. 15
0
0

15
15

0
0

0
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25
0
0
0

12
11

0
0
0
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53

0
0
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. 0
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0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

13
0
0
0
0 -
0
0

bama, Friday and Saturday, but
due to the assembly of the alumni
loyalty fund council today, he

SALE TO BE HELD ON THE PROPERTY
Chapel Hill real estate is a good investment.

Take advantage of this opportunity. Remem-
ber the TIME 12 M., PLACE Rosemary
Street, and DATE Saturday, January 17.

e ...
Terms (to be announced on the grounds) will be given

'purchasers.

COME TO THIS SALE SURE!

For further information see J. Phipps, c--o Phipps
and Ranson, Att'ys at Law, Chapel Hill, N. C.

was unable to attend.
J. Maryon Saunders, executive

secretary of the alumni associa
tion, is attending the meeting
and will read Mr. Grisette's ad-- i

50
50
50
50
50
40
35
30
30
30
30
28
20
20
15
15
10
10

dress on the subject of "Some
Practical Aspects of University
Fund Raising." '

The purpose of the organiza-
tion is to bring the alumni work
ers of all the colleges of the'
United States together to dis-

cuss problems arising in their
" "

work. -
i L


